LAMP ASSEMBLY - END OUTLINE MARKER

[«]
© 1
e —
2 2r415/647'8,
22—
NO. PART NO. QTy. DESCRIPTION NO. PART NO. QTY DESCRIPTION
2 8934762 2 Lamp
4 7069102 6 Nut M6
5 - 7067214 6 Washer Spring M6
6 7066536 6 Washer Plain M6
7 7045103 6 Screw M6 x 25 Long
8 102984 2 Grommet %"
9 8-977-222200 1 Cable Twin x 500cm

6-581-990136

Issue No.

00




